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REAR VIEW FRONT VIEW
ADAPTERS COLOUR
MODE MTP LCD
0S2 GREEN BLUE
0S2-APC GREEN GREEN
OM3 AQUA AQUA
OM4 MAGENTA | MAGENTA
OMs5 LIME LIME
ORDERING CODE
M24X-XX2-BLS
NOTES: : :
1- OM3, OM4: IL<0.6dB AT 850nm AND 1300nm - CHANNEL VALUE ACCORDING IEC 61280-4-1 ONE-CORD REFERENCE METHOD
RL>19.6dB AT 850nm AND 1300nm - CHANNEL GUARANTEED VALUE 0 M G MTP female’ N MTP male (dn'ect Spht)
0S2: 1L<0.75dB (MTP 10N spring) AT 1310nm AND 1550nm - CHANNEL VALUE ACCORDING IEC 61280-4-1 ONE-CORD REFERENCE METH. | "o L LC/PC, A LC/APC (direct split)
IL<0.6dB (MTP 20N spring) AT 1310nm AND 1550nm - CHANNEL VALUE ACCORDING IEC 61280-4-1 ONE-CORD REFERENCE METH. | 052, 3 OM3, OM5
RL>47B (UPC) AT 1310nm AND 1550nm - CHANNEL GUARANTEED VALUE M MTP PAN EL SYSTEM
RL>49.6B (APC) AT 1310nm AND 1550nm - CHANNEL GUARANTEED VALUE
VISUAL ASPECT CHECK ACCORDING TO IEC 61300-3-35
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END FACE GEOMETRY ACCORDING TO IEC 61755-3-31 (Multifiber connector - APC polished) ——— 1x24f MTP to 12xLC DUPLEX MODULE
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